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School Name Email Telephone 

Business & Accountancy (BA)  Ms Grace Fang  Grace_FANG@np.edu.sg  6460 6077 

Design & Environment (DE)  Ms Jasmine Tan  Jasmine_TAN@np.edu.sg 6460 8586 

Film & Media Studies (FMS) Mr Ahsan Uddin Ahsan_UDDIN@np.edu.sg  6460 8185 

Health Sciences - Optometry (HS-OPT) Mr Kenny Woo Kenny_WOO@np.edu.sg  6460 7827 

Humanities & Social Sciences (HMS) Mr Patrick Cheng Chuen Sim CHENG_Chuen_Sim@np.edu.sg  6460 8037 

InfoComm Technology (ICT) Mrs Ong-Quek Mui Hoon ONG-QUEK_Mui_Hoon@np.edu.sg  6461 6724 

Life Sciences & Chemical Technology (LSCT) Mr Li Cunben LI_Cunben@np.edu.sg 6461 6808 

School of Engineering (SoE) Mr Goh Yeow Whatt GOH_Yeow_Whatt@np.edu.sg 6460 7097 

Mr Vinnie Chan Khin Choong CHAN_Khin_Choong@np.edu.sg  6460 6963 

Ngee Ann Polytechnic Overseas Internship Coordinators 
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